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1 GPSC06202206264178 MYRON MYRON PEREIRA ST 75

2 GPSC06202206264213 PRANIT SATYAVAN  NAIK OBC 75

3 GPSC06202206265084 VITIKSHA CHANDRAKANT VENJI OBC 75

4 GPSC06202206256161 AKSHADA SUKDO GAONKAR ST 75

5 GPSC06202206265144 SHREYA NARAYAN NIMLEKAR OBC 75

6 GPSC06202206264810 ARTI SANKET DHURI OBC 75

7 GPSC06202206263704 PRIYANKA SAUDE DA SILVA OBC 75

8 GPSC022020719435 CLIMA MENEZES ST 75

9 GPSC022020756110 SIMA SIDHANATH ARONDEKAR OBC 75

10 GPSC022020769322 DIKSHIT GOPAL NAIK OBC 75

11 GPSC022020793052 MAHADEV AJIT HALDANKAR OBC 75

12 GPSC022020799572 REIA DERINA REBELO OBC 75

13 GPSC06202206255710 SHAHISH CHUDU NAIK OBC 75

14 GPSC06202206256597 APURVA ANAND NAIK OBC 75

15 GPSC06202206258045 JONIRA VALENTINO  FERNANDES OBC 75

16 GPSC06202206261850 TRISHA  RAVINDRA VADIL OBC 75

17 GPSC06202206263500 NAMRATA DEVIDAS BHANDARI OBC 75

18 GPSC022020772241 POONAM SANTOSH GOVEKAR OBC 75

19 GPSC06202206261755 PRAGATI KETAN KERKAR ST 75

20 GPSC06202206265063 SANDESH DEELIP TARI OBC 75

21 GPSC022020761273 BARKHA BHARAT ARLEKAR SC 75

22 GPSC06202206264119 DIKSHA  VISHANT  NAGVENKAR OBC 75

23 GPSC06202206264613 SUSHRUSHA SUBHASH NAIK KHANDEKAR OBC 75

24 GPSC06202206264848 SHRIMATI YESHWANT NAIK OBC 75

25 GPSC022020732063 VALENCIA SALVIA BAPTISTA OBC 75

26 GPSC052020973500 GAYATRI ULHAS KERKAR OBC 75

27 GPSC06202206257963 SHIFRA MILROY MASCARENHAS ST 75

28 GPSC06202206258508 PRATIKSHA PREMANAND GHADI OBC 75

29 GPSC06202206263011 ISHWARI GHARO KALANGUTKAR OBC 75

30 GPSC022020785213 RAHUL PANDHARI RAIKAR ST 75

31 GPSC052020963888 DELISHA REBELLO ST 75

32 GPSC06202206256775 RIANCY MANUEL MASCARENHAS OBC 75

33 GPSC06202206256865 SHEETAL S MANDREKAR SC 75

34 GPSC06202206259073 ANIL BODKO GAONKAR ST 75

35 GPSC022020760416 SAGAR THULO ZARAUNKAR ST 75

36 GPSC06202206257931 NIKITA LUCIANO VAZ ST 75

37 GPSC06202206263962 SURAJ PRAKASH TUYEKAR SC 75

38 GPSC022020751291 VANDANA KANTA VELIP ST 75

39 GPSC022020762273 BHAKTI DILIP AZGAONKAR OBC 75

40 GPSC022020777125 SAMIKSHA SHASHIKANT NAIK OBC 75

41 GPSC022020780347 SUDESH SATYAVAN SHETKAR OBC 75

42 GPSC052020920706 ASHVINI SURESH NAIK OBC 75

43 GPSC06202206255712 SELTAN GOMES CONSTANCIO  GOMES ST 75

44 GPSC06202206256171 SNEHA SURESH GAONKAR OBC 75

45 GPSC06202206257531 PRASHANTI  RAMACHANDRA BHAMAIKAR ST 75

46 GPSC06202206260867 PRAFULA RAGHU GAUNKAR ST 75

47 GPSC06202206264757 SANKEETA ANKUSH KORGAONKAR OBC 75

48 GPSC022020760504 NANYA SWAPNIL FATARPENKAR OBC 75

49 GPSC06202206264158 ROBINSON  COLACO ST 75

50 GPSC022020761843 HARSHALA LAXMAN MALVANKAR OBC 75

51 GPSC06202206256992 ABHISHA BHAVANIPRASAD  NAIK OBC 75

52 GPSC06202206258054 SHREYA MAHABLESHWAR KHORJUVEKAR OBC 75

53 GPSC06202206258621 RADHAKRUSHNA PATILBA THANGE OBC 75

54 GPSC06202206263810 SONALI VITHU GAUNKER ST 75

55 GPSC022020799452 NIKITA UDAY RIVONKER OBC 75

56 GPSC06202206258702 RADHIKA RAMDAS  GAONKAR ST 75
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57 GPSC06202206263499 POOJA  PRAKASH NAGOJI OBC 75

58 GPSC06202206264633 ROSE  ANA FERNANDES OBC 75

59 GPSC06202206256465 PUNAM GANESH KURTIKAR ST 75

60 GPSC06202206260962 NIKITA JOSE COSTA ST 75

61 GPSC022020764914 NEELESH SHASHIKANT MORAJKAR OBC 75

62 GPSC06202206264501 SANCHALI SANJAY SALGAONKAR OBC 75

63 GPSC022020731103 KAPIL ASHOK GAWARE SC 75

64 GPSC022020797409 AJITA AVINASH HARMALKAR OBC 75

65 GPSC06202206256879 SEEMA ARJUN GAONKAR ST 75

66 GPSC06202206264187 RAMESHWAR RAOSAHEB GAIKWAD OBC 75

67 GPSC022020712293 ARTI BALKRISHNA PAGI OBC 75

68 GPSC022020715957 SANJANA SATYAWAN HALARNKAR SC 75

69 GPSC022020724416 VISHAL KAMLAKAR GAONKAR ST 75

70 GPSC022020724560 ALISHA TAVARES ST 75

71 GPSC022020725331 SHEETAL SANTOSH MANDREKAR SC 75

72 GPSC022020725717 SHRIMATI YESHWANT NAIK OBC 75

73 GPSC022020730895 PRADNYA PRABHAKAR CHARI OBC 75

74 GPSC022020734991 SUJAL LAXMIDAS NAIK OBC 75

75 GPSC022020735102 RAVINDRA ROHIDAS GAUNKER ST 75

76 GPSC022020738481 SANJEETA VASANT SHIRODKAR OBC 75

77 GPSC022020739001 PRIYANKA DA SILVA OBC 75

78 GPSC022020742289 SHREYA NARAYAN NIMLEKAR OBC 75

79 GPSC022020743749 ASHVINI SURESH NAIK OBC 75

80 GPSC022020745409 SHIFRA MASCARENHAS ST 75

81 GPSC022020747013 ALISHA TULSIDAS GAOKAR ST 75

82 GPSC022020747649 SELTAN GOMES ST 75

83 GPSC022020749069 ANIL BODKO GAONKAR ST 75

84 GPSC022020750184 DELISHA REBELLO ST 75

85 GPSC022020752695 ANUPAMA MAHESH GAONKAR ST 75

86 GPSC022020753847 RIANCY MANUEL MASCARENHAS OBC 75

87 GPSC022020753927 THOMASIN JOLIZA D SOUZA ST 75

88 GPSC022020756539 JICK CASTANHA ST 75

89 GPSC022020757054 SURAJ PRAKASH TUYEKAR SC 75

90 GPSC022020758176 VASSANTI RAJENDRA MORUDKAR OBC 75

91 GPSC022020759502 TRISHA RAVINDRA VADIL OBC 75

92 GPSC022020762454 PRASHANTI RAMACHANDRA BHAMAIKAR ST 75

93 GPSC022020766186 ASHVITA ASHOK MAVLANKAR OBC 75

94 GPSC022020768491 VITIKSHA CHANDRAKANT VENJI OBC 75

95 GPSC022020768607 SAILEE CHANDRAKANT VELIP ST 75

96 GPSC022020769614 SONALI VITHU GAUNKER ST 75

97 GPSC022020771622 PUNAM GANESH KURTIKAR ST 75

98 GPSC022020771946 SANCHALI SANJAY SALGAONKAR OBC 75

99 GPSC022020773308 DIKSHA DEVENAND SHIRODKAR OBC 75

100 GPSC022020775236 SUPRIYA SUBHASH NAIK OBC 75

101 GPSC022020775561 SUSHRUSHA SUBHASH NAIK KHANDEKAR OBC 75

102 GPSC022020779110 NARENDRA BHIKARO GAONKAR ST 75

103 GPSC022020779689 NAMRATA DEVIDAS BHANDARI OBC 75

104 GPSC022020780473 MADANANT JANA NAIK OBC 75

105 GPSC022020780625 VINITA VILAS AGARWADEKAR OBC 75

106 GPSC022020783470 ALISHA TULSIDAS GAOKAR ST 75

107 GPSC022020786965 NIKITA JOSE COSTA ST 75

108 GPSC022020788925 SADANAND PRAKASH GAONKAR ST 75

109 GPSC022020789888 DHANASHRI DURGARAM SHET OBC 75

110 GPSC022020791549 JAYESH BABLI MAYEKAR OBC 75

111 GPSC022020792590 AAKRUTHI AMRUT ALARNKAR OBC 75

112 GPSC022020792871 PRANIT SATYAVAN NAIK OBC 75

113 GPSC022020793773 PRATIKSHA PREMANAND GHADI OBC 75

114 GPSC022020797248 RASIKA SURESH TAMBE SC 75

115 GPSC022020797402 AKSHADA SUKDO GAONKAR ST 75

116 GPSC022020799848 SANDESH DEELIP TARI OBC 75

117 GPSC052020919631 ISHWARI SHANTADURGA GHARO KALANGUTKAR OBC 75

118 GPSC052020932233 RIANCY MANUEL MASCARENHAS OBC 75

119 GPSC052020946163 CLIMA MENEZES ST 75



120 GPSC052020946527 SADANAND PRAKASH GAONKAR ST 75

121 GPSC052020949926 SONAM TUKARAM GAUDE ST 75

122 GPSC052020954526 VISHAL KAMLAKAR GAONKAR ST 75

123 GPSC052020964939 ANUPAMA MAHESH GAONKAR ST 75

124 GPSC052020970998 SHREYA NARAYAN NIMLEKAR OBC 75

125 GPSC052020973090 NIKITA JOSE COSTA ST 75

126 GPSC052020991770 TRISHA RAVINDRA VADIL OBC 75

127 GPSC052020996268 JONIRA FERNANDES OBC 75

128 GPSC06202206255719 ASHVINI SURESH NAIK OBC 75

129 GPSC06202206257479 SUDESH SATYAVAN SHETKAR OBC 75

130 GPSC06202206263282 JITENDRA  SURYAKANT FARDE OBC/PwD 75

131 GPSC06202206263503 VASSANTI RAJENDRA MORUDKAR OBC 75

132 GPSC06202206263737 BARKHA BHARAT ARLEKAR SC 75

133 GPSC06202206264081 SHIVAM GURUDAS VIRDIKAR OBC 75

134 GPSC06202206264256 DELISHA   REBELLO ST 75

135 GPSC06202206264441 BLAZEL  CARDOSO ST 75

136 GPSC06202206265082 CLIMA M MENEZES ST 75

137 GPSC06202206265087 BHAKTI  TULSHIDAS  BORDEKAR OBC 75
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